
12

5

6

7

4

15

1

13

17

10

3

8

16

14

2

11

11

2

10
14 16

9

Item Quantity Part Number Description

1 1 10272-02469 3/4 X 9-1/2  Rod End

2 2 TDF 701 Spacer

3 1 TDF 700 Stem

4 1 TDF 605 Bushing

5 1 TDF 601B Spring Cap

6 1 TDF 601A Compression Spring

7 1 TDF 601 Spring Clamp Mount

8 1 DHH 10314 1/2 X 4 Bent Pin

9 1 660-1 Packer/Basket Mount

10 2 416-40H8D_4.5 inch Tire/Rim

11 2 37216 5/8 Reverse Lock Nut

12 1 37190 3/4 Nylon Lock Nut

13 1 37188 5/8 Nylon Lock Nut

14 2 33416 MB 5/8 X 10 Ga

15 1 15323 5/8 X 5 Bolt

16 2 15317 5/8 X 3-1/2 Bolt

17 1 10272-02739 Bow Tie Clip

TDF-IBB-TIRE ASSEMBLY


